KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-14619
2010-14618
2010-14617
2010-14616
2010-14615
2010-14614
2010-14613
2010-14612
2010-14611
2010-14610
2010-14609
2010-14608
2010-14607
2010-14606
2010-14605
2010-14604
2010-14603
2010-14602
2010-14601
2010-14600
2010-14599
2010-14598
2010-14597
2010-14596
2010-14595
2010-14594
2010-14593
2010-14592
2010-14591
2010-14590
2010-14589
2010-14588
2010-14587
2010-14586
2010-14585
2010-14584
2010-14583
2010-14582
2010-14581
2010-14580
2010-14579
2010-14578
2010-14577
2010-14576
2010-14575
2010-14574
2010-14573
2010-14572

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/22/10 23:5423:54:35
09/22/10 23:1523:15:33
09/22/10 22:2522:25:24
09/22/10 20:5120:51:04
09/22/10 20:0920:09:24
09/22/10 20:0620:06:25
09/22/10 19:5819:58:42
09/22/10 19:5219:52:23
09/22/10 19:4919:49:56
09/22/10 19:3819:38:42
09/22/10 19:3319:33:16
09/22/10 19:1119:11:00
09/22/10 17:5917:59:18
09/22/10 17:5017:50:52
09/22/10 17:3517:35:32
09/22/10 17:0917:09:29
09/22/10 17:0517:05:27
09/22/10 16:1416:14:14
09/22/10 16:1316:13:57
09/22/10 16:1116:11:49
09/22/10 15:3715:37:49
09/22/10 15:3515:35:56
09/22/10 15:3115:31:12
09/22/10 15:2015:20:55
09/22/10 15:1115:11:19
09/22/10 15:0815:08:13
09/22/10 15:0715:07:03
09/22/10 14:5514:55:52
09/22/10 14:4014:40:10
09/22/10 14:3514:35:49
09/22/10 14:3414:34:48
09/22/10 14:2314:23:40
09/22/10 13:4413:44:39
09/22/10 13:2213:22:20
09/22/10 12:5712:57:07
09/22/10 12:5412:54:22
09/22/10 12:4012:40:37
09/22/10 12:4012:40:18
09/22/10 12:2112:21:50
09/22/10 10:4310:43:19
09/22/10 10:4110:41:18
09/22/10 10:1310:13:51
09/22/10 10:0010:00:12
09/22/10 09:5709:57:04
09/22/10 09:4209:42:28
09/22/10 09:3909:39:40
09/22/10 08:3008:30:06
09/22/10 08:2208:22:14

202
202
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
D146

49

49

49

49

49

49

140

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

LTDG

49

49

49

49

49

Location/Address

SUNOCO MART

RONDOUT MARKET

46 BREWSTER, KINGSTON

BIG DADDY'S DELI

O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

69 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

KINGS PIZZA

DUNKIN DONUTS (WALL STREET)

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
LIBERTY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS - KINGSTON HOUSING
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

59 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

5 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

BRIDGEWATER BAR & GRILL

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

RYAN INSURANCE

84 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

260 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
89 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
SUNSHINE CHINESE RESTAURANT
KINGSTON CITY HALL

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

144 FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

TIME WARNER

CLIFTON AVENUE @ HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGST...

177 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
MITCHELL SPINAC LAW OFFICE

MERAZ MOTORS

14 DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

, KINGSTON

11 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

Page 1

Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

LARCENY 44
UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A M/V 3...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
WARRANT CHECK 81
LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
PATROL REQUEST 12

BAD CHECK 33

PATROL REQUEST 12
HARASSMENT 27
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
TOWED VEHICLE 64
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
PURSUIT 32
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SICK REPORT 118
SUBPEONA SERVICE 108
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-14571
2010-14570
2010-14569
2010-14568
2010-14567
2010-14566
2010-14565
2010-14564
2010-14563
2010-14562
2010-14561
2010-14560
2010-14559
2010-14558
2010-14557
2010-14556
2010-14555
2010-14554
2010-14553
2010-14552

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/22/10 08:2108:21:01
09/22/10 07:4407:44:51
09/22/10 07:3307:33:16
09/22/10 07:2507:25:22
09/22/10 07:1207:12:56
09/22/10 06:5406:54:39
09/22/10 06:1706:17:43
09/22/10 05:4605:46:32
09/22/10 05:2505:25:38
09/22/10 05:0305:03:29
09/22/10 04:3704:37:28
09/22/10 04:2604:26:25
09/22/10 04:2204:22:18
09/22/10 04:0304:03:38
09/22/10 02:3402:34:02
09/22/10 02:3202:32:47
09/22/10 01:0501:05:08
09/22/10 00:3700:37:02
09/22/10 00:0500:05:41
09/22/10 00:0400:04:36

49
LTDG
49
49
49
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
38
38
38
38
38
38
S132

Location/Address

56 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

TROLLEY MUSEUM

, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

86 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO MART

361 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

361 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

EMCO SYSTEMS

56 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

NAPA AUTO PARTS

JK'S WINE & LIQUORS

HARDING AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
HARDING AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
81 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGST...

Page 2

Signal/Individual
FOUND PROPERTY 19
HARASSMENT 27

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SICK REPORT 118
PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
TOWED VEHICLE 64
WARRANT ARREST 81A
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISTURBANCE 02

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 68



